——
~ PRICE LIST

BPTA IR - BEAUTY - MAKE-UP -~ SPA
’ ™~ - \ N N

BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT TODAY (term time only)
TEL: 020 8651 1131 ext. 158 OR EMAIL: atrium@johnruskin.ac.uk



HAIR TREATMENTS PRICE LIST

CUTTING & STYLING

Shampoo, Cut & Blow Dry (Short Hair) £10.00
Shampoo, Cut & Blow Dry (Long Hair) £13.00
Cut (Short Hair) £8.00
Cut (Long Hair) £10.00
Shampoo, Cut & Blow Dry Restyle

Men's Cut

Straightening

Curling Hair (Tonging)
Hair-up

Shampoo & Set

£15.00
£18.00
£9.00
£12.00
£20.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£10.00
£5.00
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Perming (Short Hair)
Perming (Long Hair)
Perming Spiral (Long Hair)
COLOURING*

£20.00
£30.00
£40.00
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Corrective Colour *

Toner*

Balayage Colour*

Ombre Colour*
Pre-Lightening Regrowth*
Bleach Bath*

Half Head Foil Highlights*
Full Head Foil Highlights*
Quasi Regrowth*

Full Head Tint (Short Hair)*
Full Head Tint (Long Hair)*
Regrowth Tint*

Cap Highlights *
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£35.00
£10.00
£35.00
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00
£20.00
£25.00
£20.00
£20.00
£25.00
£20.00
£15.00
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TREATMENTS

Moisturising Treatment
Intensive Deep Repair Treatment for Damaged Hair

from
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£5.00
£8.00
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SPA TREATMENTS PRICE LIST

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Standard Facial £8.00
Electrical — All Skin Types £10.00
Non Surgical Face Lift (75 mins) £12.00
[MASSAGE* |
Full Body Massage* £12.00
Aromatherapy Massage* £14.00
Stone Therapy Full Body Massage* £18.00
Indian Head Massage* £8.00
Detoxifying Body Wrap £10.00
Nourishing Body Wrap £10.00
Slimming Body Wrap £10.00
Flotation Therapy £8.00
Flotation Therapy combined with Body Wrap £15.00
Sauna £5.00
Steam Room £5.00

EYE TREATMENTS & EXTENSIONS

Eyebrow Shapeing (tweezers) £3.00
Eyebrow Tint £3.50
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint £7.00
Eyelash Extensions: Individual Lashes (Cluster Lashes) £10.00
Eyelash Extensions: Strip Lashes £5.00
Manicure £6.00
Luxury Manicure £8.00
Pedicure £7.00
Luxury Pedicure £9.00

Continue over...

KEY - Your treatment Hairdressing / Beauty Therapist Level 2

will be carried out by:

Please note all prices are subject to consultation, dependant on hair length

and/or density, amount of time and/or product needed.
*Skin test is required 48 hours before the treatment.

Hairdressing / Beauty Therapist Level 3



HAIR REMOVAL

Bikini Line Wax £3.00

Chin Wax £3.00

Eyebrow Wax £3.00

Full Leg Wax £8.00

Half Leg Wax £5.00

Under Arm Wax £3.00

Upper Lip Wax £3.00
[MAKE-P________________ |

Make-Up Application £5.00

Make-Up Application with Individual Lashes £10.00

Make-Up Application with Strip Lashes £7.00

Day Make-Up £5.00

Evening Make-Up £6.00

Special Occasion Make-Up £8.00

Photographic Make-Up £10.00
TANNING

Full Body Spray Tan £8.00

Manual Tan with Exfoliation £10.00

The ATRIUM SALON & SPA is a fully operational training salon open to
the public, staff and students offering an extensive range of hair, beauty
and spa treatments at affordable prices.

Treat yourself to a new hair style or enjoy a rejuvenating salon treatment
while you relax in our comfortable, contemporary surroundings.

RUSKIN www.johnruskin.ac.uk
COLLEGE

ORBITAL SOUTH COLLEGES Selsdon Park Road, Croydon CR2 83]




