

MTRIUM

HAIR - BEAUTY - MAKE-UP - SPA

HAIRSTYLING & COLOURING
BODY TREATMENTS & MASSAGE
FACE & EYE TREATMENTS
MANICURES & PEDICURES







BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT TODAY (term time only)

TEL: 020 8651 1131 ext. 158 OR EMAIL: atrium@johnruskin.ac.uk

HAIR TREATMENTS PRICE LIST

CUTTING & STYLING				
Shampoo, Cut & Blow Dry (Short Hair)	£10.00	L2	£15.00	L3
Shampoo, Cut & Blow Dry (Long Hair)	£13.00	L2	£18.00	L3
Cut (Short Hair)	£8.00	L2	£9.00	L3
Cut (Long Hair)	£10.00	L2	£12.00	L3
Shampoo, Cut & Blow Dry Restyle			£20.00	L3
Men's Cut			£6.00	L2 L3
Straightening			£5.00	L2 L3
Curling Hair (Tonging)			£5.00	L2 L3
Hair-up			£10.00	L2 L3
Shampoo & Set			£5.00	L2 L3
PERMING				
Perming (Short Hair)			£20.00	L2 L3
Perming (Long Hair)			£30.00	L2 L3
Perming Spiral (Long Hair)			£40.00	L3
COLOURING*				
Corrective Colour *	f	rom	£35.00	L3
Toner*			£10.00	L3
Balayage Colour*	f	rom	£35.00	L3
Ombre Colour*	f	rom	£30.00	L3
Pre-Lightening Regrowth*	f	rom	£20.00	L3
Bleach Bath*	f	rom	£10.00	L2 L3
Half Head Foil Highlights*	f	rom	£20.00	L2 L3
Full Head Foil Highlights*	f	rom	£25.00	L2 L3
Quasi Regrowth*	f	rom	£20.00	L2 L3
Full Head Tint (Short Hair)*	f	rom	£20.00	L2 L3
Full Head Tint (Long Hair)*	f	rom	£25.00	L2 L3
Regrowth Tint*	f	rom	£20.00	L2
Cap Highlights *			£15.00	L2 L3
TREATMENTS				
	,			
Moisturising Treatment Intensive Deep Repair Treatment for Damaged H	•	rom	£5.00 £8.00	L2 L3

SPA TREATMENTS PRICE LIST

FACIAL TREATMENTS		
Standard Facial	£8.00	L2
Electrical – All Skin Types	£10.00	L3
Non Surgical Face Lift (75 mins)	£12.00	L3
MASSAGE*		
Full Body Massage*	£12.00	L3
Aromatherapy Massage*	£14.00	L3
Stone Therapy Full Body Massage*	£18.00	L3
Indian Head Massage*	£8.00	L3
BODY WRAPPING TREATMENTS		
Detoxifying Body Wrap	£10.00	L3
Nourishing Body Wrap	£10.00	L3
Slimming Body Wrap	£10.00	L3
SPA TREATMENTS		
Flotation Therapy	£8.00	L3
Flotation Therapy combined with Body Wrap	£15.00	L3
Sauna	£5.00	L3
Steam Room	£5.00	L3
EYE TREATMENTS & EXTENSIONS		
Eyebrow Shapeing (tweezers)	£3.00	L2
Eyebrow Tint	£3.50	L2
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint	£7.00	L2
Eyelash Extensions: Individual Lashes (Cluster Lashes)	£10.00	L2
Eyelash Extensions: Strip Lashes	£5.00	L2
HANDS & FEET		
Manicure	£6.00	L2
Luxury Manicure	£8.00	L2
Pedicure	£7.00	L2
Luxury Pedicure	£9.00	L2
	Continue	over

KEY – Your treatment will be carried out by:

Hairdressing / Beauty Therapist Level 2

L3 Hairdressing / Beauty Therapist Level 3

Please note all prices are subject to consultation, dependant on hair length and/or density, amount of time and/or product needed.

^{*} Skin test is required 48 hours before the treatment.

HAIR REMOVAL		
Bikini Line Wax	£3.00	L2
Chin Wax	£3.00	L2
Eyebrow Wax	£3.00	L2
Full Leg Wax	£8.00	L2
Half Leg Wax	£5.00	L2
Under Arm Wax	£3.00	L2
Upper Lip Wax	£3.00	L2
MAKE-UP		
Make-Up Application	£5.00	L2
Make-Up Application with Individual Lashes	£10.00	L2
Make-Up Application with Strip Lashes	£7.00	L2
Day Make-Up	£5.00	L2
Evening Make-Up	£6.00	L2
Special Occasion Make-Up	£8.00	L2
Photographic Make-Up	£10.00	L2
TANNING		
Full Body Spray Tan	£8.00	L2 L3
Manual Tan with Exfoliation	£10.00	L2 L3







The **ATRIUM SALON & SPA** is a fully operational training salon open to the public, staff and students offering an extensive range of hair, beauty and spa treatments at affordable prices.

Treat yourself to a new hair style or enjoy a rejuvenating salon treatment while you relax in our comfortable, contemporary surroundings.



www.johnruskin.ac.uk

Selsdon Park Road, Croydon CR2 8JJ